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Rapidox SF6 6100 MK2 Pump Back Gas Analyser
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Please select the correct test mode for your application. ‘ GAS

10 Bar Max. INLET

10 Mbar Max. W
BYPASS Switchgear | Switchgear
OUTLET

Sample €27 2m AZA 5A(4,6,8,10m Z0| ALE 7+5) Rectus AE &(DILO 2F 52 7+5)
=X A|Z AMEXHXIE -2, 4,6 £= 82
7t~ | 0.5 I/min
o4 el 0.3 - 35 Bar; displayed on screen
Z|c 318 & 35 Bar gauge
Compressor Up to 10 Bar with up to 15 cycles per battery charge
Display 7" (180mm) full-colour LCD touch screen interface with soft menu keys

English (default), Italian, Spanish, French, German, Portuguese, Chinese (simple and

A2 7 o
t& 7ts ol traditional), Korean, Turkish, Japanese

Printer Integrated Unicode printer allows output of results on demand
Data M & 8 GB internal data storage allowing for approximately 1 year of continuous monitoring
Data &3 Excel compatible data via USB memory stick
£d 9 23 -10°C to +40°C, 10 - 90% RH, 800 -1100 mbar absolute
Warm-up Time 3-4 minutes at 20°C
Voltage (Charging) 90-260 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Battery Life Up to 8 hours. 2-4-hour charge

=
A SH Optional accessory

Analyser Dimensions 270mm(H) x 560mm(W) x 450mm(D)

Weight 20 kg (total instrument and case)
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SENSOR ACCURACY SENSOR TYPE
SFe Every 12 >5
. 0-100% +0.5% accuracy Infrared (IR)
Sulphur Hexafluoride months years
-60°C to +20°Cd
@(Ilatm P Every 12
H20 +2°Cdp of th 2-3
2 . (10 - 24,000ppmV) .p months Polymer
Dew Point L reading by Sensor years
Reading is corrected Exchande
to either RT or 20°C g
SO 0-100 OR E 12 2-3
2_ X PPm +2% full-scale very Electrochemical
Sulphur Dioxide 0-500ppm months years
Every 12
HF 0-10ppm OR months 2-3 .
. +2% full-scale . Electrochemical
Hydrogen Fluoride 0-20ppm (Using HCI years
gas)
1% of full (measured by
CF4* Tetrafluoromethane 0-80% readin N/A N/A balance of SFe +
E Air reading)
H2S Every 12 2-3 .
i 0-100ppm +2% full-scale Electrochemical
Hydrogen Sulphide months years
co Every 12 2-3 .
. 0-1,000ppm +2% full-scale Electrochemical
Carbon Monoxide months years
. full-scale based Electrochemical
Air / N2 Every 12 2-3
. 0-100% on oxygen 02 scaled to read
Nitrogen months years ) )
component as Air or Nitrogen
*CF4 MM7} BB 24719 B9 27| SHE 27 AHgL Lt

BE MM BHE Cambridge Sensotec = SQIE 2| Ch2| -0l A =¥l sHof BHL|Ct.
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Rapidox 6100 Sensor Matrix

CO /H2S

Sensor Type

EC

EC

Balance

Polymer

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

Life (Month)

36

36

N/A

36

36

36

36

36

36

Cal (Month)

0-100%

0-80%

12

12

N/A

12

12

12

12

12

12

0-60%

0-30%

0-5,000ppm

0-2,000ppm

0-1,000ppm

0 - 500ppm

0-200ppm

0-100ppm

0-50ppm

0 -20ppm

0-10ppm

-60°C to +20°C

Note: ZHd % WX Z4& &1t2 Qs 2E MM ZE0| 7hs3H 242 OfgLICh Cambridge SensotecOl ZE FotdAl2,; QAR (FF)
Key: IR = Infra-Red Sensor  EC = Electrochemical Sensor M2 ZHET AZME 97. 45 339%, 340%,(MEE, AEREHH)
TEL: 02-892-6103. FAX: 02-892-6106.
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